
PACHET PIESE PT UTILAJE AGRICOLE

I.D.: 59095552

Data publicarii	21.07.21	Coduri CPV	16810000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.254,20 RON - 1.254,20 RON

Descriere: 9807956846 - BUJIE BPR6ES (NGK)---5 X 20.59=102.95 LEI 00004007000 - BUJIE NGK BPMR 7A 00004007000---5 X 9.24=46.20 LEI 58059138Z - PREZON M14X1,5X52 58059138Z---4 X 27.73=110.92 LEI 41281200607 - CARBURATOR 41281200607---298.32 LEI 42377105912 - SET GARNITURA TAIETOARE 750MM/30R 42377105912---2 X 312.61=625.22 LEI PS168F-7-4 - CARBURATOR PS168F-7-4---70.59 LEI
